
LGC Seniors Fixtures 2018

Date Match Result

Wed 7 March Ronnie Mee Trophy Open to Non-Seniors

Wed 14 March LGC Ladies 12noon 16 Confirm numbers later

Wed 21 March LGC C Team 12noon 16 Confirm numbers later

Mon 26 March Ullesthorpe H 12noon 14

Wed 4 April Nuneaton H 12noon 12 Confirm numbers

Mon 9 April Ullesthorpe A 10.56am 14

Fri 13 April Kirby Muxloe A 10am 14

Wed 18 April Available for Away Day

Mon 23 April Rugby H 12 noon 16

Mon 30 April Staverton Park H 12 noon 16 New fixture

Wed 2 May Bill Patrick Trophy Club Competition

Wed 9 May Avalable for Away Day

Thurs 17 May Kilworth Springs H 12 noon 16  

Mon 21 May Cosby A 9.30am 16

Wed 23 May Lingdale H 12 noon 14/16 To be agreed later

Wed 30 May Oundle H 12 noon 16

Wed 6 June Seniors Centenary Trophy Club Competition

Fri 8 June Kibworth H 12 noon 16

Mon 11 June Rugby A 9am 16 Sid Ash Trophy

Thurs 14 June Seniors Open Club Competition

Thurs 21 June Whetstone H 12 noon 16

Wed 27 June Market Harborough A 11am 16 Moved from March

Thurs 5 July Glen Gorse A 9.30am 12or16 To be agreed later

Wed 11 July Whetstone A 9.30am 16

Mon 16 July Kibworth A 10am 16

Thurs 19 July Lingdale A 10am 14/16 To  be agreed later

Mon 23 July Kilworth Springs A 11am 16 Lawrie Lott Trophy

30 - 31 July Available for Golf Break

Fri 3 August Staverton Park A 9am 16

Thurs 9 August Seniors Open Club Competition

Mon 13 August Cosby H 12 noon 16

Mon 20 August Oundle A 9.30am 16

Thurs 23 August Nuneaton A 8.30am 12

Wed 29 August Kirby Muxloe H 12 noon 14

Mon 10 September Northampton Away Day

Wed 19 September Available for Ladies

Wed 26 September   EoS Competition and Dinner

Wed 3 October Memorial Trophy Open to Non-Seniors

w/c 8 October Possibly Glen Gorse H To be agreed later

Wed 31 October AGM 9am

Wed 12 December Christmas Dinner 6.30 for 7


